U.S. Department of Commerce Local Climatological Data
Daily Summary
 October 2020
Generated on 03/05/2022
National Centers for Environmental Information
National Oceanic & Atmospheric Administration 151 Patton Avenue
National Environmental Satellite, Data, and Information Service Asheville, North Carolina 28801
Current Location: Elev: 204 ft. Lat: 30.8333° N Lon: -93.3333° W

10 2035 7 CLR:00 10.00 69 20.6 67 19.4 66 18.9 91 0 000 29.63 FM-15 29.85
10 2055 7 CLR:00 10.00 69 20.6 67 19.4 66 18.9 91 0 000 29.64 FM-15 29.86
10 2110 7 CLR:00 10.00 69 20.6 68 20.0 67 19.4 92 0 000 29.64 FM-15 29.86
U.S. Department of Commerce Local Climatological Data
Hourly Remarks
 October 2020
Generated on 03/05/2022
National Centers for Environmental Information
National Oceanic & Atmospheric Administration 151 Patton Avenue
National Environmental Satellite, Data, and Information Service Asheville, North Carolina 28801
Current Location: Elev: 204 ft. Lat: 30.8333° N Lon: -93.3333° W
Station: DE RIDDER BEAUREGARD PARISH AIRPORT, LA US WBAN: 72233403976
(KDRI)
Date Time
(LST) Remarks
10 0020 MET10410/10/20 00:20:02 METAR KDRI 100620Z 27015G18KT 7SM RA BKN008 OVC012 20/19 A2963 RMK AO2 P0003 T02000191
10 0035 MET10510/10/20 00:35:02 METAR KDRI 100635Z 27013G20KT 10SM DZ BKN008 OVC013 20/19 A2964 RMK AO2 P0004 T01980191
10 0055 MET09510/10/20 00:55:02 METAR KDRI 100655Z 27011KT 10SM DZ OVC008 20/19 A2965 RMK AO2 P0004 T01980190
10 0115 MET09910/10/20 01:15:02 METAR KDRI 100715Z 27013G17KT 10SM -RA OVC008 20/19 A2967 RMK AO2 P0001 T01970190
10 0135 MET10610/10/20 01:35:02 METAR KDRI 100735Z 27013G18KT 10SM -RA BKN010 OVC017 20/19 A2968 RMK AO2 P0003 T01970190
10 0155 MET10910/10/20 01:55:02 METAR KDRI 100755Z 26012G17KT 10SM SCT010 BKN015 OVC021 20/19 A2970 RMK AO2 P0003 T01980190
10 0215 MET08910/10/20 02:15:02 METAR KDRI 100815Z 26009G17KT 10SM OVC018 20/19 A2971 RMK AO2 T02000192
10 0235 MET10310/10/20 02:35:02 METAR KDRI 100835Z 26011G16KT 10SM SCT013 BKN022 OVC027 20/19 A2971 RMK AO2 T02010192
10 0255 MET09210/10/20 02:55:02 METAR KDRI 100855Z 27011KT 10SM OVC013 20/19 A2972 RMK AO2 60007 T02020190
10 0315 MET10310/10/20 03:15:02 METAR KDRI 100915Z 27009G15KT 10SM SCT013 BKN032 OVC039 20/19 A2973 RMK AO2 T02020188
10 0335 MET10010/10/20 03:35:02 METAR KDRI 100935Z 27009KT 10SM SCT013 BKN037 OVC100 20/19 A2974 RMK AO2 T02020186
10 0355 MET08610/10/20 03:55:02 METAR KDRI 100955Z 27008KT 10SM SCT100 20/19 A2974 RMK AO2 T02010185
10 0415 MET08610/10/20 04:15:02 METAR KDRI 101015Z 27008KT 10SM SCT013 20/19 A2975 RMK AO2 T01980185
10 0435 MET08610/10/20 04:35:02 METAR KDRI 101035Z 26007KT 10SM SCT011 20/18 A2976 RMK AO2 T01980183
10 0455 MET08610/10/20 04:55:02 METAR KDRI 101055Z 25007KT 10SM SCT011 20/19 A2978 RMK AO2 T01960185
10 0515 MET08610/10/20 05:15:02 METAR KDRI 101115Z 26006KT 10SM SCT011 20/19 A2978 RMK AO2 T01950185